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Tavling 2 Formel
Tavling (15 Varv)
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Varv Varvtid diff  Tid pa dagen
(10) John Frederiksen
1 1:07.149 +4.100 14:38:43.943
2 1:04.737 +1.688 14:39:48.680
3 1:04.205 +1.156 14:40:52.885
4 - 14:41:55.934
5 1:03.167 +0.118 14:42:59.101
6 1:04.047 +0.998 14:44:03.148
7 1:03.612 +0.563 14:45:06.760
8 1:03.948 +0.899 14:46:10.708
9 1:03.666 +0.617 14:47:14.374
10 1:03.575 +0.526 14:48:17.949
11 1:03.600 +0.551 14:49:21.549
12 1:04.977 +1.928 14:50:26.526
13 1:03.428 +0.379 14:51:29.954
14 1:03.822 +0.773 14:52:33.776
15 1:03.890 +0.841 14:53:37.666
(81) Andreas Akebrink
1 1:07.884 +3.565 14:38:44.827
2 1:04.707 +0.388 14:39:49.534
3 1:04.674 +0.355 14:40:54.208
4 1:04.465 +0.146 14:41:58.673
5 1:04.813 +0.494 14:43:03.486
6 1:04.807 +0.488 14:44:08.293
7 1:04.676 +0.357 14:45:12.969
8 1:04.686 +0.367 14:46:17.655
9 1:06.689 +2.370 14:47:24.344
10 1:06.634 +2.315 14:48:30.978
11 1:05.021 +0.702 14:49:35.999
12 1:04.920 +0.601 14:50:40.919
13 - 14:51:45.238
14 1:04.940 +0.621 14:52:50.178
15 1:05.805 +1.486 14:53:55.983
(88) Billy Akebrink
1 1:10.925 +7.000 14:38:48.528
2 1:07.448 +3.523 14:39:55.976
3 1:06.140 +2.215 14:41:02.116
4 1:05.928 +2.003 14:42:08.044
5 1:06.339 +2.414 14:43:14.383
6 1:06.281 +2.356 14:44:20.664
7 1:05.398 +1.473 14:45:26.062
8 1:05.906 +1.981 14:46:31.968
9 1:06.066 +2.141 14:47:38.034
10 1:05.900 +1.975 14:48:43.934
11 1:07.828 +3.903 14:49:51.762
12 1:04.586 +0.661 14:50:56.348
13 1:04.305 +0.380 14:52:00.653
14 1:04.612 +0.687 14:53:05.265
15 - 14:54:09.190
(6) Bo Brondum
1 1:10.434 +5.110 14:38:48.089
2 1:07.176 +1.852 14:39:55.265
3 1:06.228 +0.904 14:41:01.493
4 1:06.131 +0.807 14:42:07.624
5 1:06.155 +0.831 14:43:13.779
6 1:06.313 +0.989 14:44:20.092
7 - 14:45:25.416
8 1:06.129 +0.805 14:46:31.545
9 1:06.092 +0.768 14:47:37.637
10 1:06.715 +1.391 14:48:44.352
11 1:07.062 +1.738 14:49:51.414
12 1:08.006 +2.682 14:50:59.420
13 1:10.200 +4.876 14:52:09.620

Varv Varvtid diff  Tid pd dagen
14 1:10.992 +5.668 14:53:20.612
15 1:12.827 +7.503 14:54:33.439

(87) Goran Springchorn
1 1:12.786 +4.252 14:38:50.776
2 1:10.409 +1.875 14:40:01.185
3 1:10.709 +2.175 14:41:11.894
4 1:09.933 +1.399 14:42:21.827
5 1:11.459 +2.925 14:43:33.286
6 1:09.909 +1.375 14:44:43.195
7 1:10.465 +1.931 14:45:53.660
8 1:10.077 +1.543 14:47:03.737
9 1:10.415 +1.881 14:48:14.152
10 1:10.597 +2.063 14:49:24.749
11 1:09.150 +0.616 14:50:33.899
12 1:09.637 +1.103 14:51:43.536
13 1:08.957 +0.423 14:52:52.493
14 - 14:54:01.027
(4) Henning Olsen
1 1:16.292 +6.429 14:38:54.631
2 1:12.755 +2.892 14:40:07.386
3 1:13.735 +3.872 14:41:21.121
4 1:13.769 +3.906 14:42:34.890
5 1:13.753 +3.890 14:43:48.643
6 1:13.383 +3.520 14:45:02.026
7 1:13.596 +3.733 14:46:15.622
8 1:13.319 +3.456 14:47:28.941
9 1:12.198 +2.335 14:48:41.139
10 1:12.625 +2.762 14:49:53.764
11 1:12.259 +2.396 14:51:06.023
12 1:10.572 +0.709 14:52:16.595
13 1:11.435 +1.572 14:53:28.030
14 - 14:54:37.893
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Tavlings ledning

Licensierad till: Hyllinge MS
Orbits 3
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